APPETIZER SASHIMI

(Raw Fish)
Yasai Itame 245 o
Sauteed Vegetables Tamago Sashimi 285
Sweet egg
Gyoza 315 v o
Spes Pork Dumpling Kani Sashimi 285
Crab Stick
Okonomiyaki 245 o
Japanese Pancake Maguro Sashimi 345
Tuna
Edamame 135 )
Green Soybeans Shake Sashimi 365
Salmon
Agedashi Tofu 245
Lightly deep fried tofu Shime Saba Sashimi 315
kerel
¥ Tofu Steak 295 s
Deep fried tofu in sweet sauce Uni Sashimi 315
hi
Chuka Wakame 295 searehin
eameets Ika Sashimi 315
Chawan Musbhi 425 d
Custard egg (Good for 4 persons) Tako Sashimi 315
Octopus
Takoyaki 255
5 pieces Mixed Sashimi 595

Tuna, Salmon, Shime Saba, Tako, Uni, Kani, Tamago

SouP SUSHI

Miso Tofu Soup 95 (RICE BALLS TOPPED WITH FISH)
Miso based with tofu

Tamago Sushi 135
Mixed Mushroom Soup 95 Sweet egg
Miso based with enoki,shimeiji and shitake mushroom ) .
Kani Sushi 155
Clear Soup 85 Crab Stick
Fish stock based with enoki, shimeiji and enoki mushroom R
Maguro Sushi 165
SALAD funa
Shake Sushi 185
¥ Aozora Salad 365 Salman
Mixed green salad topped with fresh crabsticks and fried
crabsticks with choices of Wasabi Mayo & Sesame dressing. Shime Saba Sushi 155
. Mackerel
Kani Salad 365 aerere
Mixed green salad with fresh c_rabsncks with choices of Uni Sushi 185
Wasabi Mayo & Sesame dressing.
Sea urchin
Tuna Avocado Salad 365 ; ;
H : . i Ebi Sushi 255
Fresh tuna and avocadoe in wasabi mayo dressing.
Prawns
Grilled Chicken Salad 315 . : .
Mixed green Salad topped with grilled chicken teriyaki Chirachi Sl'_IShl 575
Scattered Sushi

in Sesame Dressing.

Wakame Daikon 345 ¥ Salmon Aburi Sushi 175

Mixed green Salad with seaweed and raddish in sesame dessing Roasted Salmon Belly

Salmon Pomelo Salad 395 Mixed Sushi 595
Fresh Salmon and pomelo with iceberg lettuce in Wasabi Tuna, Salmon, Shime Saba, Tako, Uni, Kani, Tamago, TekkaMaki
Mayao dressing.

*Inclusive of 12% VAT *Exclusive of 7% service charge

MENU



MAKI GRILLED

(SUSHI ROLLS)
¥ Wagyu Steak 1495
H Dragon M aki 415 200gms of wagyu beef with stir fried vegetables.

Ebi tempura

Wagyu Beef Yakiniku 1095
i Rainbow Maki 365 wagyu beef with stir fried vegetables.

Mango, cucumber, koni topped with Tuna, Salmon, Shime Saba,

Tamago, Mango U.S Karubi Yakiniku 675
Grilled beef in karubi cut with stir fried vegetables.

Spicy Tuna Maki 365

Inside-out roll containing and topped with tuna in spicy mayo dressing H Okka |do Lam b Ya I(| niku 675
Lamb strips with sauteed vegetables

Spicy Salmon Maki 365

Inside-out roll containing and tepped with salmon in spicy maye dressing H’ Wagyu Saikoro Steak 575
Beef Cubes with sauteed vegetables

Crispy Kani Maki 365 .

Inside-out containing kani, mango, cucumber tapped with Pork BEHV Yakiniku 465

Fresh and fried crabstrick. Grilled porkbelly in yakiniku sauce with stir fried vegetables

California Maki 345 Grilled Tuna Belly w/ yuzukosho 315

Inside-aut roll containing Mango, cucumber, kani Grilled Tuna belly marinated in wosabi fime.

Futo Maki 365 - C

Big roll containing Oboro, Kampyo, Takwan koni, Cucumber, Tamago SIZZIIng SqUId WIth SOV bUtter 295
Squid cooked in sizzling plate with soybutter sauce

Salmon Temaki 315 Salmon Grilled 465

Cone roll containing Salmon in tempura flakes and mayo. :
g pura f d Salmon grilled with sauteed vegetables.

California Temaki 295

Cane roll containing Kani, Mango, Cucumber

Shio Saba 415

Salted grilled mackarel

Teka Maki 285
Tuna Rolls. Chicken Teriyaki 315
Kappamaki 215 Chicken Teppanyaki 315
CUEUmLEr Il Stir fried chicken in garlichutter sweet sauce and sauteed
vegetables
RICE MEALS Salmon Belly Kushiyaki 345
3 sticks of Salted salmon belly
¥ Aozora Fried Rice (Good for 2-3) 315 : W
Fried rice with chopped onion,carrots, onion leeks, baguio beans Gi nd ara Terlya kl 675
And fresh kani. Grilled cod fish in teriyaki sauce
¥ Wagyu Fried Rice (Good for 1) 235 Sanma 255

Fried rice with chapped wagyu beef Grilled pacific saury with grated raddish and lemon

QpiHice Toves ford) 295 ¥ Mixed Seafood Teppanyaki 595
Japanese Omelette Rice i 5
Stir fried Shrimp, Salmon, Tuna, Squid in garlic butter sweet souce

with Yasai ltame

Dry Curry (Good for 2) 295
an'ed fl'ce in curry pa m:'der with chopped onion,carrots, onion leeks, U na gl Ka baya kl 152 5
aguio beans and chicken.
Grilled eel
Chicken Curry 365
Deep breaded chicken with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on side Salmon Head 365
Katsu Curry 365 Hamachi Jaw 755

Deep breaded pork with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on side 200 grams of grilled yellow tail

Chicken Karaage Curry 365

Deep fried chicken with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on side

Ebi Curry 415

Deep breaded prawns with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on side.

Gohan 85

Japonese Ploin Rice

*Inclusive of 12% VAT *Exclusive of 7% service charge

MENU



FRIED

Tonkatsu
Deep fried breaded pork with mixed greens

Chicken Katsu

Deep fried breaded chicken with mixed greens

Chicken Karaage
Fried Chicken with potato chips on the side

Chicken Gomadare
Japanese Fried Chicken with Sesame Flavor and
mixed green salad

Ebi Tempura

3 pieces

Ebi Tempura

5 pieces

Pork Tatsutaage
Japanese Fried pork with mixed green salad

Ebi FI’V (3 pieces)

Breaded Shrimps with mixed green salad

Kani Fry

Breaded crabsticks with mixed green salad
Tempura Asohos

Kakiage

Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables.

Mixed Tempura
Ebi, Asohos and Vegetables

Breaded Fried Salmon Belly
w/ Tartar Sauce

*Inclusive of 12% VAT

345

345

345

345

345

515

345

345

315

255

245

325

465

YAKITORI

Tebasake Yakitori 165
Chicken Wings( 3 STICKS )

Negima Yakitori 165
Chicken Yakitori breast part ( 3 STICKS )

Chicken Yakitori 165
( 3 STICKS ) thigh part

Niwatori Sano Yakitori 165

Chicken Gizzard ( 3 STICKS )

Reba Yakitori 165

Chicken Liver ( 3 STICKS )

DONBURI

Katsu Don 325

Breaded deep-fried pork and eggs cooked in a sweet
and salty broth and placed over rice.

Oyaku Don 325

Japanese rice bow! with chicken, egg, sliced scallion and
Fishcake simmered together with sweet soysauce and
Stock.

Kani Tama Don 315

Crabstick omelette served over rice

Chicken Teriyaki Don 325

Grilled chicken with sweet teriyaki sauce and served
with bowl! of rice

Ten Don 345

Crisps tempura over steamed rice topped with
light sweet soy dressing.

Gyu Don 375

Rice bowl topped with U.5 beef and onion simmered in o
mildly sweet sauce.

Unagi Don 895

Grilled eel served over rice

*Exclusive of 7% service charge

MENU



NOODLES

Aozora Ramen 395

Bulalo Inspired Ramen
e  Traditional Ramen
e Spicy Curry Ramen

Miso Ramen 345

Japanese noodle soup with broth seasoned with chili miso paste
and served with ground pork, vegetables and garnishes,

Shoyu Ramen 345

Soy Sauce Based soup topped with spring onion, fish cakes,
Egg and chashu pork.

Tempura Soba 345

Buckwheat noodles in a light soy sauce- based soup with
Crispy tempura vegetables and shrimp.

Tempura Udon 345
Thick wheat flour noodles in a light soy sauce- based soup with
Crispy tempura vegetobles and shrimp.

Beef Soba 345

Buckwheat noodles in light soy sauce-based soup with
Beef strips.

Beef Udon 345

Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy souce-based soup with Beef strips.

Tanuki Soba 315

Buckwheat noodles in light soy sauce-based soup topped with
Tempura flakes.

Tanuki Udon 315

Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy sauce-based soup topped with
Tempura flokes.

Yakisoba Noodles 345

Stir fry egg noodles with pork and vegetables.

Yaki Udon Noodles 345

Stir fry Thick wheat fiour noodles with pork and vegetables.

Sukiyaki soup 795
Sliced, tender U.5 beef in sweet soy sauce broth served
with glass noodles, tofu, carrots, mushroom and onion.

Kakiage Soba 315

Buckwheat noodles in a light soy souce-based soup with
Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables on topped.

Kakiage Udon 315

Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy souce-based soup topped with
Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables.

*Inclusive of 12% VAT

DESSERT

Fried Mochi with Red
Mongo and Ice cream

Mango Tempura

Tempura Ice Cream

Coffee Jelly with Vanilla Ice Cream
Matcha Ice Cream

Sesame Seed Ice Cream

Extra Charge
Egg

Japanese Mayo
Kani Stick

Sushi Rice

*Exclusive of 7% service charge

245

195

145

145

95

95

25

25

45

95

MENU



DRINKS

Sake

Shirayuki
Sochikubai Gokai
Yamanadanishiki
Karantaba

Nigori

Hakutsuro Nama
Nihon Sakari Nama
Kikusui

Ozeki

Beers, Soda & Coffee

Japanese Beer
(Kirin, Asahi)

Sapporo

Local Beer
Soft drinks
Mineral Water
Brewed Coffee

Sumiyaki Coffee

*Inclusive of 12% VAT

415

425

525

365

425

325

325

425

395

185

185

95

85

25

95

125

Sake for pot
Sake Bottle
Sochu per Shot
Sochu Bottle

Plum Wine per Shot

Tea & Shakes

Aozora Iced Tea

Green Tea Shake

Fresh Yellow Mango Shake
Fresh Watermelon Shake

Fresh Strawberry Shake
Seasonal

Fresh Avocado Shake
Seasonal

*Exclusive of 7% service charge

155

1925

225

1,195

265

135

185

155

155

185

155

MENU



