APPETIZER

	Yasai Itame Sauteed Vegetables	245
	Gyoza Spcs Pork Dumpling	315
	Okonomiyaki Japanese Pancake	245
	Edamame Green Soybeans	135
	Agedashi Tofu Lightly deep fried tofu	245
Ħ	Tofu Steak Deep fried tofu in sweet sauce	295
	Chuka Wakame Seaweeds	295
	Chawan Mushi Custard egg (Good for 4 persons)	425
	Takoyaki 5 pieces	255
	SOUP	
	Miso Tofu Soup Miso based with tofu	95
	Mixed Mushroom Soup Miso based with enoki, shimeiji and shitake mushroom	95
	Clear Soup Fish stock based with enoki, shimeiji and enoki mushroo	85
:	SALAD	
,	Aozora Salad Mixed green salad topped with fresh crabsticks and frie rabsticks with choices of Wasabi Mayo & Sesame dress	
1	Kani Salad Mixed green salad with fresh crabsticks with choices of Nasabi Mayo & Sesame dressing.	365
	Funa Avocado Salad Fresh tuna and avocado in wasabi mayo dressing.	365
1	Grilled Chicken Salad Mixed green Salad topped with grilled chicken teriyaki in Sesame Dressing.	315
	Wakame Daikon Mixed green Salad with seaweed and raddish in sesame	345 dessing
ŀ	Salmon Pomelo Salad Fresh Salmon and pomelo with iceberg lettuce in Wasab Mayo dressing.	395 '

SASHIMI

(Raw Fish)

1		
	mago Sashimi ^{Peet egg}	285
	ni Sashimi ^{b Stick}	285
Ma Tun	aguro Sashimi ª	345
	ake Sashimi ^{non}	365
	ime Saba Sashimi _{ckerel}	315
	ni Sashimi urchin	315
lka Squ	a Sashimi ^{id}	315
	ko Sashimi ^{opus}	315
	i xed Sashimi a, Salmon, Shime Saba,Tako, Uni, Kani, Tamago	595
100	SUSH I RICE BALLS TOPPED WITH FISH)	
	amago Sushi weet egg	135
-	Kani Sushi rab Stick	155
	Aaguro Sushi ^{una}	165
	hake Sushi almon	185
	hime Saba Sushi _{lackerel}	155
	Jni Sushi ea urchin	185
	ibi Sushi rawns	255
	Chirachi Sushi cattered Sushi	575
	almon Aburi Sushi oasted Salmon Belly	175
-	Aixed Sushi una, Salmon, Shime Saba, Tako, Uni, Kani, Tamago, T	595 TekkaMaki

MAKI

(SUSHI ROLLS)
(SOSIN NOLLS)

H Dragon Maki	415
Rainbow Maki Mango, cucumber, kani topped with Tuna, Salmon, Shime Saba, Tamago, Mango	365
Spicy Tuna Maki Inside-out roll containing and topped with tuna in spicy mayo dres	365 ssing
Spicy Salmon Maki Inside-out roll containing and topped with salmon in spicy mayo d	365 Iressing
Crispy Kani Maki Inside-out containing kani, mango, cucumber topped with Fresh and fried crabstrick.	365
California Maki Inside-out roll containing Mango, cucumber, kani	345
Futo Maki Big roll containing Oboro, Kampyo, Takwan kani, Cucumber, Tama	365
Salmon Temaki Cone roll containing Salmon in tempura flakes and mayo.	315
California Temaki Cone roll containing Kani, Mango, Cucumber	295
Teka Maki ^{Tuna Rolls.}	285
Kappamaki ^{Cucumber} rolls	215

RICE MEALS

Fried rice with chopped onion,carrots, onion leeks, baguio beans And fresh kani.	315
Wagyu Fried Rice (Good for 1) Fried rice with chopped wagyu beef	235
Omurice (Good for 1) Japanese Omelette Rice	295
Dry Curry (Good for 2) Fried rice in curry powder with chopped onion,carrots, onion leeks, baguio beans and chicken.	295
Chicken Curry Deep breaded chicken with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on	365 ^{side}
Katsu Curry Deep breaded pork with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on sia	365 le
Chicken Karaage Curry Deep fried chicken with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad on side	365 ,
Ebi Curry Deep breaded prawns with Japanese rice, curry sauce and salad or	415 o side.
Gohan Japanese Plain Rice	85

GRILLED

Wagyu Steak 200gms of wagyu beef with stir fried vegetables.	1495
Wagyu Beef Yakiniku wagyu beef with stir fried vegetables.	1095
U.S Karubi Yakiniku Grilled beef in karubi cut with stir fried vegetables.	675
Hokkaido Lamb Yakiniku Lamb strips with sauteed vegetables	675
Wagyu Saikoro Steak Beef Cubes with sauteed vegetables	575
Pork Belly Yakiniku Grilled porkbelly in yakiniku sauce with stir fried veget	465 tables
Grilled Tuna Belly w/ yuzukosho Grilled Tuna belly marinated in wasabi lime.	315
Sizzling squid with soy butter Squid cooked in sizzling plate with soybutter sauce	295
Salmon Grilled Salmon grilled with sauteed vegetables.	465
Shio Saba Salted grilled mackarel	415
Chicken Teriyaki	315
Chicken Teppanyaki Stir fried chicken in garlicbutter sweet sauce and saut vegetables	315 eed
Salmon Belly Kushiyaki 3 sticks of Salted salmon belly	345
Gindara Teriyaki Grilled cod fish in teriyaki sauce	675
Sanma Grilled pacific saury with grated raddish and lemon	255
Mixed Seafood Teppanyaki Stir fried Shrimp, Salmon, Tuna, Squid in garlic butter sweet sou with Yasai Itame	595 JCe
Unagi Kabayaki ^{Grilled} eel	1525
Salmon Head	365
Hamachi Jaw 200 grams of grilled yellow tail	755

FRIED

Tonkatsu Deep fried breaded pork with mixed greens	345
Chicken Katsu Deep fried breaded chicken with mixed greens	345
Chicken Karaage Fried Chicken with potato chips on the side	345
Chicken Gomadare Japanese Fried Chicken with Sesame Flavor and mixed green salad	345
Ebi Tempura 3 pieces	345
Ebi Tempura 5 pieces	515
Pork Tatsutaage Japanese Fried pork with mixed green salad	345
Ebi Fry (3 pieces) Breaded Shrimps with mixed green salad	345
Kani Fry Breaded crabsticks with mixed green salad	315
Tempura Asohos	255
Kakiage Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables.	245
Mixed Tempura Ebi, Asohos and Vegetables	325
Breaded Fried Salmon Belly w/ Tartar Sauce	465

YAKITORI

Tebasake Yakitori Chicken Wings(3 STICKS)	165
Negima Yakitori Chicken Yakitori breast part (3 STICKS)	165
Chicken Yakitori (3 STICKS) thigh part	165
Niwatori Sano Yakitori Chicken Gizzard (3 STICKS)	165
Reba Yakitori ^{Chicken Liver (3 STICKS)}	165

DONBURI

Katsu Don Breaded deep-fried pork and eggs cooked in a sweet and salty broth and placed over rice.	325	
Oyaku Don Japanese rice bowl with chicken, egg, sliced scallion and Fishcake simmered together with sweet soysauce and Stock.	325	
Kani Tama Don Crabstick omelette served over rice	315	
Chicken Teriyaki Don Grilled chicken with sweet teriyaki sauce and served with bowl of rice	325	
Ten Don Crisps tempura over steamed rice topped with light sweet soy dressing.	345	
Gyu Don Rice bowl topped with U.S beef and onion simmered in a mildly sweet sauce.	375	
Unagi Don	895	

Grilled eel served over rice

NOODLES

DESSERT

Aozora Ramen	395
Traditional Ramen Spicy Curry Ramen	
Miso Ramen Japanese noodle soup with broth seasoned with chili miso paste and served with ground pork, vegetables and garnishes.	345
Shoyu Ramen Soy Sauce Based soup topped with spring onion, fish cakes, Egg and chashu pork.	345
Tempura Soba Buckwheat noodles in a light soy sauce- based soup with Crispy tempura vegetables and shrimp.	345
Tempura Udon Thick wheat flour noodles in a light soy sauce- based soup with Crispy tempura vegetables and shrimp.	345
Beef Soba Buckwheat noodles in light soy sauce-based soup with Beef strips.	345
Beef Udon Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy sauce-based soup with Bee	345 of strips.
Tanuki Soba Buckwheat noodles in light soy sauce-based soup topped with Tempura flakes.	315
Tanuki Udon Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy sauce-based soup topped w Tempura flakes.	315 _{vith}
Yakisoba Noodles Stir fry egg noodles with pork and vegetables.	345
Yaki Udon Noodles Stir fry Thick wheat flour noodles with pork and vegetables.	345
Sukiyaki soup Sliced, tender U.S beef in sweet soy sauce broth served with glass noodles, tofu, carrots, mushroom and onion.	795
Kakiage Soba Buckwheat noodles in a light soy sauce-based soup with Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables on topped.	315
Kakiage Udon Thick wheat flour noodles in light soy sauce-based soup topped Battered and deep fried thinly sliced vegetables.	315 with

Fried Mochi with Red Mongo and Ice cream	245
Mango Tempura	195
Tempura Ice Cream	145
Coffee Jelly with Vanilla Ice Cream	145
Matcha Ice Cream	95
Sesame Seed Ice Cream	95

Extra Charge

Egg	25
Japanese Mayo	25
Kani Stick	45
Sushi Rice	95

_	
Ζ	2
Ц	
Σ	

1,195

Shake

	DRINKS		Sake for pot
	Sake		Sake Bottle
	Shirayuki	415	Sochu per Shot
	Sochikubai Gokai	425	Sochu Bottle
	Yamanadanishiki	525	Plum Wine per Shot
	Karantaba	365	
		425	
	Nigori Hakutsuro Nama		
		325	Tea & Shakes
	Nihon Sakari Nama	325	Aozora Iced Tea
	Kikusui	425	Green Tea Shake
	Ozeki	395	Fresh Yellow Mango Shake
			Fresh Watermelon Shake
Beers, Soda & Coffee			Fresh Strawberry Shake
	Japanese Beer	185	Seasonal
1	(Kirin, Asahi)		Fresh Avocado Shake <i>Seasonal</i>
:	Sapporo	185	
1	Local Beer	95	
:	Soft drinks	85	
I	Mineral Water	25	
I	Brewed Coffee	95	
	Sumiyaki Coffee	125	